WESTERN MERGER AGENDA

NCDOT Century Center Complex

Date March 28, 2018
STIP No. U-5896 
US 29-70/I-85 Business & SR 1009 (S. Main Street) Interchange
	Time:  8:30 a.m. - 10 a.m.
	Requestor:
 Verrol McLeary
 
	STIP No. U-5896
Division: 7
County: Guilford County
Purpose: Internal/ External Scoping Meeting 

	PROJECT TEAM LEADS:

	FHWA – Felix Davila
	NCDWR – April Norton

	USACE – David Bailey
	NCDOT – Verrol McLeary

	TEAM MEMBERS:

	USEPA – Christopher Militscher
	High Point MPO – Greg Venable (greg.venable@highpointnc.gov)

	USFWS – Gary Jordan (No concerns)
	SHPO – Renee Gledhill-Earley

	NCDWR – April Norton
	WRC – Travis Wilson

	NCDOT STAFF: 

	Project Delivery - Laura Sutton
	Roadway- Bryan Key

	Project Delivery - Beverly Robinson
	Structures - David Stutts

	Division 7 - Mike Mills
	Structures - Tierre Peterson

	Division 7 - Patty Eason
	ROW - Sandra Taylor

	Division 7 - Ed Lewis
	Cong. Mgmt. - Doumit Ishak

	EAU - Jamille Robbins
	Cong. Mgmt. - Nick Lineberger

	EAU - Herman Huang
	Roadside - Jennifer Parish

	EAU - Missy Pair
	Hydraulics - Matt Lauffer

	NES - Carla Dagnino
	TPB- Scott Walston

	Traffic Safety - Brian Murphy
	Rail - James Harris

	Location & Survey - Dale Burton
	Geotech - John Pilipchuk

	Utilities - Donna Jackson
	Geotech - Cheryl Youngblood

	TIP - Mike Stanley
	Bike & Ped - John Vine-Hodge

	OTHER INVITEES:

	

	CONSULTANT TEAM:

	Aileen Mayhew, Mott MacDonald (Aileen.Mayhew@mottmac.com)

	Tim Jordan, Mott MacDonald (Tim.Jordan@mottmac.com)

	Jordan Woodard, Mott MacDonald (Jordan.Woodard@mottmac.com>

	Rebecca Jackson, Mott MacDonald (Rebecca.Jackson@mottmac.com)

	Jeff Hess, HNTB (jhess@hntb.com)


